DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTHERN SANDWICH COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN SANDWICH COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN SCAFFOLDING LTD

NORTHERN SCAFFOLDING LTD

NORTHERN SEATING LIMITED

NORTHERN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN SECURITY UK LTD

NORTHERN SIDELOADERS LIMITED

NORTHERN SOUL LIMITED

NORTHERN SOUL LIMITED

NORTHERN SOUL LIMITED

NORTHERN SOULS FILMS LIMITED

NORTHERNSTAR SUPPORT SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHERNSTONE LTD

NORTHERNSTONE LTD

THE NORTHERN SUPERCAR CLUB LTD

NORTHERN SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTHERN SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTHERN SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTHERN SYSTEMS LIMITED

NORTHERN TAIL LIFTS LTD

NORTHERN TAVERNS (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED
NORTHERN TELECOM PCN LIMITED
NORTHERN TELECOM PCN LIMITED
NORTHERN TESTHOUSE (LEICESTER) LTD

NORTHERN 3 VCT PLC

NORTHERN TRADING LIMITED

NORTHERN TRADING LIMITED

THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY UK
PENSION PLAN LIMITED

NORTHERN TRUST MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHERN UPHOLSTERY LIMITED

NORTHERN UPHOLSTERY LIMITED

NORTHERN UPHOLSTERY LIMITED

NORTHERN UTILITY BROKERS LIMITED

NORTHERN VENEER AND PLYWOOD
COMPANY LTD

NORTHERN WALL & FLOOR LIMITED

NORTHERN WATER SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERNWEST LTD

NORTHERN WINE ACADEMY LTD

NORTH ESSEX FINANCE LIMITED

NORTH ESSEX FINANCE LIMITED

NORTHFACE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHFACE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHFACE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH FACE CONSULTING LIMITED

NORTHFIELD AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHFIELD AVENUE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

NORTHFIELD AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTHFIELD COURT (HENLEY)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIM

NORTHFIELD COURT (HENLEY)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIM

05529265
05529265
07397370
07397370
04037507
02177845
05748749
02857769
04898004
04898004
04898004
04910302
06461435

07397172
07397172
05000558
07360782
07360782
07360782
02959657
06217986
05941137
02480308
02480308
04642785
04280530
05217116
05217116
02902686

04794949

01375146
01375146
01375146
05285167
05983693

01808993
04657668
06367421
06700124
04532273
04532273
05912651
05912651
05912651
07023914
01279171

05175569
05980231
01346808

01346808
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01/10/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010

05/10/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
01/10/2010
04/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
03/10/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010

29/09/2010

04/10/2010
05/10/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010

02/10/2010
29/09/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
03/10/2010

01/10/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010

29/09/2010

NORTHERN REGISTRARS LIMITED

NORTHERN RISKS LIMITED

NORTHERN ROCK QUEST COMPANY LTD.

NORTHERN ROCK SYNDICATIONS LIMITED

NORTHERN ROCK TRUSTEES LIMITED

NORTHERN RUBBER PENSION TRUSTEES
LIMITED

NORTHFIELD FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHFIELD GARAGE (TETBURY)

NORTHFIELD GARAGE (TETBURY)

NORTHFIELD LANE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

NORTHFIELD POINT ONE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHFIELDS ESTATES LIMITED

NORTHFIELD TRADING CO. LIMITED

NORTH FINCHLEY SPECSAVERS LIMITED

NORTH FINCHLEY VISIONPLUS LIMITED

NORTHGATES LIMITED

NORTHGATES LIMITED

NORTHGATES LIMITED

NORTHGATE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NORTHGATE CORPORATION LIMITED

NORTHGATE ELECTRICAL LIMITED

NORTHGATE MARKETING LIMITED

NORTHGATE TITLE NOMINEE UK LIMITED

NORTHGATE TITLE NOMINEE UK LIMITED

NORTHGATE VEHICLE HIRE (YORKSHIRE
& HUMBER) LIMITED

NORTHGRAN FINANCE LIMITED

NORTHGRANT LIMITED

NORTH HALL EQUESTRIAN LIMITED

NORTH HALL EQUESTRIAN LIMITED

NORTH HALL EQUESTRIAN LIMITED

NORTH HANDSWORTH PROJECT

NORTH HAVEN LIMITED

NORTH HERTS SANCTUARY

NORTH HUMBERSIDE MOTOR CLUB LIMITED

NORTHILL PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTH INDIAN AND SOUTH AFRICAN
INTERIORS LIMITED

NORTH INVESTMENT PARTNERS LIMITED

NORTH KENT COMMUNITY CHURCH

NORTH KENT COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

NORTHLAKE LIMITED

NORTHLANDS COMMERCIAL LIMITED

NORTHLANDS ONE LIMITED

NORTHLANDS SECURITIES DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

NORTHLANDS TWO LIMITED

NORTH LEEDS IT LTD

NORTH LEEDS IT LTD

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE BIOMASS LIMITED

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE PROPERTY
SERVICES LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED
(YORK)

00551015
06076681
03424221
02857743
03382095
02404072

03142402

00767748
00767748
03411573

05212106

02357461
01836277
05575897
05575899
04531606
04531606
04531606
04540664
03550768
04342556
02404068
06413048
06413048
01697979

00646854
01854327
03356117
03356117
03356117
04770052
03667729
03471965
01546564
03248657
06485452

05515724
05014909
07388917

04082739
00708579
05030132
01005838

05029926
06708617
06708617
06266322
03354788

(b1)
(C2)
(P1)
(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
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03/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
03/10/2010

29/09/2010

03/10/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010

29/09/2010

05/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
05/10/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010

30/09/2010
04/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
02/10/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010
02/10/2010

05/10/2010
05/10/2010
01/10/2010

01/10/2010
29/09/2010
02/10/2010
03/10/2010

03/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
04/10/2010
01/10/2010



