DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTHERN SANDWICH COMPANY LIMITED	05529265	(C3)	01/10/2010	NORTHERN REGISTRARS LIMITED	00551015	(D1)	03/10/2010
NORTHERN SANDWICH COMPANY LIMITED	05529265	/	01/10/2010	NORTHERN RISKS LIMITED	06076681	. ,	30/09/2010
NORTHERN SCAFFOLDING LTD	07397370	. ,	05/10/2010	NORTHERN ROCK QUEST COMPANY LTD.	03424221	. ,	30/09/2010
NORTHERN SCAFFOLDING LTD	07397370	` '	05/10/2010	NORTHERN ROCK SYNDICATIONS LIMITED	02857743	. ,	30/09/2010
NORTHERN SEATING LIMITED	04037507	. ,	30/09/2010	NORTHERN ROCK TRUSTEES LIMITED	03382095	. ,	30/09/2010
NORTHERN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	02177845	` '	05/10/2010	NORTHERN RUBBER PENSION TRUSTEES	02404072	. ,	03/10/2010
NORTHERN SECURITY UK LTD	05748749	, ,	29/09/2010	LIMITED		(/	, ,
NORTHERN SIDELOADERS LIMITED	02857769	. ,	29/09/2010	NORTHFIELD FINANCIAL SERVICES	03142402	(D1)	29/09/2010
NORTHERN SOUL LIMITED	04898004	. ,	04/10/2010	LIMITED	00112102	(21)	23,03,2010
NORTHERN SOUL LIMITED	04898004	. ,	30/09/2010	NORTHFIELD GARAGE (TETBURY) LIMITED	00767748	(D1)	03/10/2010
NORTHERN SOUL LIMITED	04898004	,	30/09/2010	NORTHFIELD GARAGE (TETBURY) LIMITED	00767748	, ,	04/10/2010
NORTHERN SOULS FILMS LIMITED	04910302	/	30/09/2010	NORTHFIELD LANE MANAGEMENT (YORK)	03411573	. ,	29/09/2010
NORTHERNSTAR SUPPORT SERVICES	06461435	` '	30/09/2010	LIMITED		(/	
LIMITED	00101133	(DI)	3070372010	NORTHFIELD POINT ONE MANAGEMENT	05212106	(D2)	29/09/2010
NORTHERNSTONE LTD	07397172	(B1)	05/10/2010	COMPANY LIMITED	00212100	(22)	237 037 2010
NORTHERNSTONE LTD	07397172	. ,	05/10/2010	NORTHFIELDS ESTATES LIMITED	02357461	(D1)	05/10/2010
THE NORTHERN SUPERCAR CLUB LTD	05000558	. ,	29/09/2010	NORTHFIELD TRADING CO. LIMITED	01836277	. ,	04/10/2010
NORTHERN SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD	07360782	. ,	04/10/2010	NORTH FINCHLEY SPECSAVERS LIMITED	05575897	. ,	04/10/2010
NORTHERN SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD	07360782	, ,	04/10/2010	NORTH FINCHLEY VISIONPLUS LIMITED	05575899	, ,	04/10/2010
NORTHERN SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD	07360782	. ,	01/10/2010	NORTHGATES LIMITED	04531606	. ,	29/09/2010
NORTHERN SYSTEMS LIMITED	02959657	. ,	04/10/2010	NORTHGATES LIMITED	04531606	. ,	29/09/2010
NORTHERN TAIL LIFTS LTD	06217986	. ,	05/10/2010	NORTHGATES LIMITED	04531606	. ,	29/09/2010
NORTHERN TAVERNS (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED			05/10/2010	NORTHGATE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	04540664	. ,	05/10/2010
NORTHERN TELECOM PCN LIMITED	02480308		30/09/2010	NORTHGATE CORPORATION LIMITED	03550768	, ,	02/10/2010
NORTHERN TELECOM PCN LIMITED	02480308	. ,	30/09/2010	NORTHGATE ELECTRICAL LIMITED	04342556	. ,	29/09/2010
NORTHERN TESTHOUSE (LEICESTER) LTD	04642785	. ,	30/09/2010	NORTHGATE MARKETING LIMITED	02404068	. ,	30/09/2010
NORTHERN 3 VCT PLC	04280530	. ,	29/09/2010	NORTHGATE TITLE NOMINEE UK LIMITED	06413048	, ,	05/10/2010
NORTHERN TRADING LIMITED	05217116	/	03/10/2010	NORTHGATE TITLE NOMINEE UK LIMITED	06413048	, ,	05/10/2010
NORTHERN TRADING LIMITED	05217116		02/10/2010	NORTHGATE VEHICLE HIRE (YORKSHIRE	01697979	, ,	05/10/2010
THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY UK	02902686		29/09/2010	& HUMBER) LIMITED		(/	, ,
PENSION PLAN LIMITED	02302000	(21)	23,03,2020	NORTHGRAN FINANCE LIMITED	00646854	(D1)	30/09/2010
NORTHERN TRUST MANAGEMENT SERVICES	04794949	(D1)	29/09/2010	NORTHGRANT LIMITED	01854327	, ,	04/10/2010
LIMITED		(/	,,	NORTH HALL EQUESTRIAN LIMITED	03356117	, ,	01/10/2010
NORTHERN UPHOLSTERY LIMITED	01375146	(C2)	04/10/2010	NORTH HALL EQUESTRIAN LIMITED	03356117	, ,	01/10/2010
NORTHERN UPHOLSTERY LIMITED	01375146	, ,	05/10/2010	NORTH HALL EQUESTRIAN LIMITED	03356117	, ,	02/10/2010
NORTHERN UPHOLSTERY LIMITED	01375146		04/10/2010	NORTH HANDSWORTH PROJECT	04770052		04/10/2010
NORTHERN UTILITY BROKERS LIMITED	05285167	. ,	30/09/2010	NORTH HAVEN LIMITED	03667729	. ,	30/09/2010
NORTHERN VENEER AND PLYWOOD	05983693	. ,	30/09/2010	NORTH HERTS SANCTUARY	03471965	. ,	30/09/2010
COMPANY LTD		` ,	, ,	NORTH HUMBERSIDE MOTOR CLUB LIMITED		. ,	02/10/2010
NORTHERN WALL & FLOOR LIMITED	01808993	(D1)	02/10/2010	NORTHILL PROPERTIES LIMITED	03248657	. ,	29/09/2010
NORTHERN WATER SERVICES LIMITED	04657668	(D1)	29/09/2010	NORTH INDIAN AND SOUTH AFRICAN	06485452	(B4)	02/10/2010
NORTHERNWEST LTD	06367421	(D2)	04/10/2010	INTERIORS LIMITED		, ,	
NORTHERN WINE ACADEMY LTD	06700124	(D2)	30/09/2010	NORTH INVESTMENT PARTNERS LIMITED	05515724	(D1)	05/10/2010
NORTH ESSEX FINANCE LIMITED	04532273	. ,	01/10/2010	NORTH KENT COMMUNITY CHURCH	05014909	(D1)	05/10/2010
NORTH ESSEX FINANCE LIMITED	04532273	. ,	01/10/2010	NORTH KENT COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	07388917	(C2)	01/10/2010
NORTHFACE SERVICES LIMITED	05912651	. ,	05/10/2010	LIMITED		(- /	
NORTHFACE SERVICES LIMITED	05912651	(D2)	05/10/2010	NORTHLAKE LIMITED	04082739	(D1)	01/10/2010
NORTHFACE SERVICES LIMITED	05912651	, ,	05/10/2010	NORTHLANDS COMMERCIAL LIMITED	00708579	(D1)	29/09/2010
NORTH FACE CONSULTING LIMITED	07023914	, ,		NORTHLANDS ONE LIMITED	05030132	. ,	02/10/2010
NORTHFIELD AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	01279171		03/10/2010		01005838		03/10/2010
LIMITED		. ,	, ,	LIMITED		. /	
NORTHFIELD AVENUE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	05175569	(D1)	01/10/2010		05029926	(D1)	03/10/2010
NORTHFIELD AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED		. ,	01/10/2010	NORTH LEEDS IT LTD	06708617		05/10/2010
NORTHFIELD COURT (HENLEY)	01346808		29/09/2010	NORTH LEEDS IT LTD	06708617		05/10/2010
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIM		,	, ,	NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE BIOMASS LIMITED	06266322		04/10/2010
NORTHFIELD COURT (HENLEY)	01346808	(C2)	29/09/2010		03354788		01/10/2010
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIM				SERVICES LIMITED			